BEIC T D CER DM NIEZ S - /NG SCRIT AT R

o5 ERE

X D5

S
al

I

400,

35

30

25

20

15

10

BEAEZERDSH

16

14

12

10

R

SN oo

O O o0 ST

SO D

oS O N T

I BT e i M o

o O ol o

—mOr o O m

— O O — @ T

— e —

— O~ — o T

— O — T m

— o O — S

— oY — — M

o S OO

M o D m

0o

o m

[yl o s

— e o

O -

WO o0

[ v R R Y e}

[ae B e R T e

[ R R R e e

Mo O M0 — O

SO O O m D

Lot R R R R e}

Lot I e R RV T e}

[ R R N o e

D D N — @

— WO o m

OO~ ®

— T O o

— D = 01D

— OO% —— O

oo m

oD@

T oW @

[t R R i)

O e — (M

108| A

108| A

-BAAEEROS R

EE

E il

EXRDS

i3

I©




